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Data

8-06-2019

8-06-2019

8-06-2019

8-06-2019

8-06-2019

8-06-2019

Czas od - do

(g.lek.)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:15-13:30 (3)

11:30 - 13:45 (3)

13:15-15:30 (3)

14:00 - 15:30 (2)

15:45 - 17:15 (2)

Nazwa

Seminarium dyplomowe

Seminarium dyplomowe

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Grupa

Niemyska K 1/KOS
I/n/2016 NStac

Niemyska K 2/KOS
I/n/2016 NStac

CW 1a/KOS 1/n/2016
NStac

CW 1b/KOS 1/n/2016
NStac

CW 1a/KOS 1/n/2016
NStac

CW 1b/KOS 1/n/2016
NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Kornelia Niemyska

dr Kornelia Niemyska

magister Agnieszka
Augustyn

magister Agnieszka
Sobczyk

magister Agnieszka
Augustyn

magister Agnieszka
Sobczyk

Sala

706 - p.
informatyczna A

706 - p.

informatyczna A

403 A

404 A

403 A

404 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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